Turnverein Sigriswil

Tatigkeitsprogramm - 4. Quartal 2023

Monat

November

Dezember

19.10.2023

Tag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Freitag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag

Datum

02.11.23

09.11.23

16.11.23

23.11.23

30.11.23

07.12.23

14.12.23

15.12.23

21.12.23

28.12.22

Tatigkeit

Jahresmeisterschaft

SSB

Ausdauer/FTA

Kletterhalle

Tchoukball

Chlouseturnier
Geschicklichkeit/SSB

Winterhdck mit Herren
Sternenwandern/Schlittlen Justistal

Hauptversammlung

Bemerkungen

Selber bezahlen

Obligatorisch

Leitung

Meli
Leiterteam
Vogi

Christa
Christa

Meli

Vogi
Vagi/Severin
Vogi

Vorstand

Aktive Damen

DA



